High-performance, broad range
›› Three product groups and package types ensure the
best fit for your power circuitry
›› VR max: 20-100 V; IF max: 1-15 A
›› Very low forward voltage drop and low leakage for
highest efficiency
›› Junction temperature up to 175 °C
›› AEC-Q101 qualified

IF(AV), max (A) VF, max @ IF(AV)
(mV)
TJ , max (°C)
CFP3
(SOD123W)
PMEG2010ER 20 1000 1 340 150
PMEG2010BER 20 50 1 450 150
PMEG3010ER 30 1500 1 360 150
PMEG3010BER 30 50 1 450 150
PMEG3020BER 30 50 2 520 150
PMEG3020ER 30 1500 2 420 150
PMEG4010ER 40 50 1 490 150
PMEG4010ETR 40 50 1 490 175
PMEG4020ER 40 100 2 490 150
PMEG4020ETR 40 100 2 490 175
PMEG4030ER 40 100 3 540 150
PMEG6010ER 60 60 1 530 150
PMEG6010ETR 60 60 1 530 175
PMEG6020ER 60 150 2 530 150
PMEG6020ETR 60 150 2 530 175
CFP5
(SOD128)
PMEG3010EP 30 1500 1 360 150
PMEG3010BEP 30 50 1 450 150
PMEG3020DEP 30 50 2 520 150
PMEG3020BEP 30 100 2 450 150
PMEG3020CEP 30 1500 2 420 150
PMEG3020EP 30 3000 2 360 150
PMEG3030BEP 30 150 3 450 150
PMEG3030EP 30 5000 3 360 150
PMEG3050EP 30 8000 5 360 150
PMEG4010EP 40 50 1 490 150
PMEG4010ETP 40 50 1 490 175
PMEG4020EP 40 100 2 490 150
PMEG4020ETP 40 100 2 490 175
PMEG4030EP 40 200 3 490 150
PMEG4030ETP 40 200 3 490 175
PMEG4050EP 40 300 5 490 150
PMEG4050ETP 40 300 5 490 175
PMEG6020ETP 60 150 2 530 175
PMEG6030EP 60 200 3 530 150
PMEG6030ETP 60 200 3 530 175
PMEG6045ETP 60 400  4.5 530 175
CFP15
(SOT1289)
PMEG030V030EPD 30 150 3 450 175
PMEG030V050EPD 30 150 5 500 175
PMEG040V030EPD 40 120 3 490 175
PMEG040V050EPD 40 120 5 520 175
PMEG045V050EPD 45 300 5 490 175
PMEG045V100EPD 45 600 10 490 175
PMEG045V150EPD 45 900 15 490 175
PMEG050V030EPD 50 100 3 530 175
PMEG050V150EPD 50 1000 15 500 175
PMEG060V030EPD 60 200 3 530 175
PMEG060V050EPD 60 400 5 560 175
PMEG060V100EPD 60 700 10 560 175
Low VF Schottky rectifiers (Planar)
Package Type name VR, max (V) IR, max @ VR,
max (µA)
IF(AV), max (A) VF, max @ IF(AV)
(mV)
TJ , max (°C)
CFP3
(SOD123W)
PMEG6010ELR 60 0.3 1 660 175
PMEG6020ELR 60 0.3 2 760 175
PMEG6020AELR 60 0.7 2 670 175
PMEG10010ELR 100 0.15 1 770 175
PMEG10020ELR 100 0.15 2 830 175
PMEG10020AELR 100 0.30 2 770 175
CFP5
(SOD128)
PMEG6020AELP 60 0.7 2 670 175
PMEG6030ELP 60 1.0 3 670 175
PMEG10020AELP 100 0.3 2 770 175
PMEG10030ELP 100 0.45 3 770 175
CFP15
(SOT1289)
PMEG100V060ELPD 100 0.45 6 840 175
PMEG100V080ELPD 100 0.50 8 850 175
PMEG100V100ELPD 100 0.80 10 850 175
Package Type name VR, max (V) IR, max @ VR,
max (µA)
IF(AV), max (A) VF, max @ IF(AV)
(mV)
TJ , max (°C)
CFP3
(SOD123W)
PMEG40T10ER 40 22 1 460 175
PMEG40T20ER 40 22 2 515 175
PMEG40T30ER 40 28 3 525 175
PMEG60T10ELR 60 0.65 1 600 175
PMEG60T20ELR 60 1.2 2 620 175
PMEG60T30ELR 60 1.8 3 620 175
CFP5
(SOD128)
PMEG40T20EP 40 22 2 515 175
PMEG40T30EP 40 28 3 525 175
PMEG40T50EP 40 41 5 525 175
PMEG60T10ELP 60 0.8 1 580 175
PMEG60T20ELP 60 1.2 2 620 175
PMEG60T30ELP 60 1.8 3 620 175
PMEG60T50ELP 60 1.8 5 690 175
CFP15
(SOT1289)
PMEG045T030EPD 45 44 3 480 175
PMEG045T050EPD 45 44 5 525 175
  PMEG045T100EPD 45 80 10 545 175
PMEG045T150EPD 45 100 15 550 175
  PMEG045T150EIPD 45 98 15 570 175
PMEG050T150EPD 50 100 15  550 175
Ultra-low IR Schottky rectifiers (Low leakage Planar)
Low VF & Low IR Schottky rectifiers (Trench)
To learn more about Schottky rectifiers in CFP please visit: www.nexperia.com/products/diodes
© 2018 Nexperia B.V.